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ELEVATION KEYED NOTES
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CONCRETE SKIRTING

COLOUR: NATURAL FINISH

CONCRETE BLOCK

COLOUR: DARK GREY

HORIZONTAL PRE-FINISHED METAL SIDING

COLOUR: VICWEST #56082 "REGENT GREY"

PRE-FINISHED METAL TRIM
COLOUR: VICWEST #56082 "REGENT GREY"

ARRISCRAFT (CULTURED STONE) OR SIMILAR

COLOUR: DARK GREY

LIGHT GUAGE METAL PARAPET CAP FLASHING 

COLOUR: CHARCOAL

RESERVED

ENTRY GLAZED DOOR

STOREFRONT GLAZING - PER OTTAWA BIRD-SAFE DEISGN GUIDELINE 2 "MINIMIZE 

THE TRANSPARENCY AND REFLECTIVITY OF GLAZING"

SPANDREL PANEL

UP/DOWN WALL MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE - COLOUR: BLACK

CLEAR ANODIZED COLUMN COVER

12" LIGHT GUAGE METAL FEATURE BAND

COLOUR: CHARCOAL

OVERHEAD DOOR - COLOUR: DARK GREY

ALUMINUM RAILING SYSTEM - COLOUR: BLACK
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THESE DRAWINGS MAY NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
THESE DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED. ERRORS MADE

BY PERSONS SCALING THESE DRAWINGS SHALL NOT BE 
THE RESPONSIBILITY OF GREYSTONE.

THESE DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH 
ALL OTHER RELATED DOCUMENTS.

ALL DESIGN DOCUMENTS ARE THE COPYRIGHT PROPERTY 
OF GREYSTONE. ANY REPRODUCTIONS OF THE DESIGN 

DOCUMENTS IN PART OR IN WHOLE IS FORBIDDEN 

WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL BY GREYSTONE.

154 King St. E
Cambridge, ON N3H 3M4 
(519) 896-1010   ext.100 
info@greystoneinc.ca  
www.greystoneinc.ca

522 Mt Pleasant Rd, Unit 200
Toronto, Ontario  M4S 2M3
(416) 440-0058

Toronto

Greystone
Cambridge

C
:\
U

s
e

rs
\n

o
rr

a
\D

o
c
u
m

e
n
ts

\2
4
2

2
 -

 B
L
D

G
 C

 -
 C

E
N

T
R

A
L
_

m
ic

h
a

e
l.
a

d
a
m

s
9

8
R

6
L
.r

v
t

2
0

2
5

-0
1

-1
7
 1

2
:3

8
:3

8
 P

M

1/8" = 1'-0"

R2

FINDLAY CREEK - BLDG C

EXTERIOR

ELEVATIONS

BLDG C

M.A. S.R. 24422

2024.10.25

A3.0

BANK ST.

OTTAWA, ON

1/8" = 1'-0"A3.0

1 BUILDING C - NORTH ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'-0"A3.0

2 BUILDING C - WEST ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'-0"A3.0

3 BUILDING C - EAST ELEVATION

1/8" = 1'-0"A3.0

4 BUILDING C - SOUTH ELEVATION

REV DESCRIPTION DATE

1 ISSUED FOR SPA 2024.10.24

2 REVISED FOR SPA 2025.01.17


	Sheets
	A3.0 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS  BLDG C


